Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 13, 2024

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE
1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN - 5075 KINGSTON STRIBLING ST CLOUD, MN
R/U - 513 EMMA BACKER WAITE PARK, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN - 5250 BODIE CARLSON ELBOW LAKE, MN
R/U - 5525 COLT CARLSON ELBOW LAKE, MN
SEMI - 543 EVAN SONGAS STACY, MN

SEMI - BYE

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN - 537 JACK BEUTLER WATERTOWN, SD
R/U - 581R TY REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN
SEMI - 539 COLIN SONGAS STACY, MN
SEMI - BYE

5- JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN - 581R TY REYNOLDS COLOGNE, MN
R/U - 466 EMMA AASEBY BECKER, MN
SEMI - 5908 HUDSON WIRTJES MELROSE, MN
SEMI - BYE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - P582 PAUL SONGAS STACY, MN

R/U - 2224 KYLE DAVIS NEW HOPE, MN
SEMI - 253 TRISTON ZIMMERMAN MOUND, MN
SEMI - BYE

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

R542 CARLEE REBER
5471 ZACH STENGEL
468 MARK TURNER
368 KYLE PIEPER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

14 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A557 MIKEY AMOS

101 MICHAEL BOWMAN
525T TYLER GAD

BYE

SUPER BIKE/SLED

P566 TOM POOLE

290 DEAN ERICKSON
508 DAN GRAUNKE
BYE

SUPER PRO (B1)

F569 CARL GEIB

569M

Z500 ZACH ZAVADIL
BYE

ST JOSEPH, MN
BLAINE, MN
VERNDALE, MN
PRINCETON, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
PIERZ, MN
ST CLOUD, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
MAYER, AZ
HOWARD LAKE, MN

MONTROSE, MN

NICK (PICKLES) RADEMACRIERMOND, MN

BAXTER, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'97

'10
'15
‘24

'16
'08
‘22

'00
'18
‘91

'01
'97
76

72
72
'69
‘89

'03
'09
'04

'20
'02
'98

‘80
14
'05

JR DRAGSTER

SPITZTER DRAGSTER

RPC DRAGSTER
BOSS DRAGSTER
HALF JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MOT DRAGSTER
MIKE JR DRAGSTER

GMC SIERA
FORD ESCAPE
PON FIREBIRD

CHEV CAMARO
FORD T-BIRD
CHEV VEGA

CHEV VEGA
DODG DART
OLDS 4-4-2
CHEV S-10

CHEV S-10
PONT G-8
PONT GTO

HAR LIVEWIRE
YAMA R6
SKI MACH zZ

CHEV MONZA
LAND DRAGSTER
MILLER DRAGSTER

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

15.036
13.029

9.554
8.790

7.979
8.146

9.936
11.577

8.227
9.553

6.987
6.635

6.935
7.667

7.359
7.187

6.248
4.921

42.33
46.92

53.38
76.24

83.14
80.38

75.42
62.16

85.61
77.15

101.49
106.09

97.96
96.02

92.76
100.26

114.41
142.69

14.82
12.69

8.91
8.91

7.97
8.15

9.90
11.50

8.23
9.57

7.05
6.67

6.93
7.69

7.33
7.22

6.26
4.93

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out

Red Light

Break Out

Break Out

Red Light

Break Out

Break Out

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 13, 2024

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

15- COMBO

WIN - 5118 BRENDEN BUNGERT
R/U - F569 CARL GEIB

CITY, STATE

CHISAGO CITY, MN
MONTROSE, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

‘86 OLDS CUTLASS
‘80 CHEV MONZA

ET

MPH DIAL-IN Status

6.604 99.62 6.60
6.264 111.85 6.26



